
Sr No Name Company Name
1 SATISH BHOJE CHANDRAPRABHU JEWELLERS
2 ARUN SABOO SAP JEWELS LLP
3 RUSHAB POPATLAL SANGHAVI PAYAL GOLD PVT LTD
4 SANTOSH TATYASO BABAR YASH GOLD
5 PRAVIN DEORAJ SAKARIYA SAKARIYA JEWELLERS
6 VIKAS JAIN ORO PRECIOUS METALS PVT LTD
7 DIVYAM JAIN ARIHANT GOLD
8 BHAUMIK HEBRA SUVIDHI JEWELEX LLP
9 VIMAL JAIN S A JEWELS

10 SUBHASH MEHTA SATYAM GOLD
11 PUNEET TULSI DARSHAN GOLD
12 NIMESH ROHITKUMAR VAVADIA JK SONS PRECIOUS METALS LIMITED
13 ANIL JAIN R.PUKHRAJ JEWELLERS
14 BANWARILAL BAMALWA GLAMBUG MART PRIVATE LIMITED
15 RAHUL MEHTA SILVER EMPORIUM
16 ARVINDBHAI GHELABHAI LIMBASIYA PATEL SILVER
17 SUNIL JAIHIND SALUNKHE SJS GOLD PVT LTD
18 SUDEEP RANAWAT MALCA-AMIT JK LOGISTICS PVT LTD
19 PRATIK RANINGA SHREE SOMNATH METALS
20 HEMANTKUMAR N MEHTA HIRA IMPEX
21 KRITESH JAIN SINGTA BULLION
22 VINODKUMAR JAIN MIRA GOLD LLP
23 SUNIL KUMARDEVRAJMEHTA SHREEMANDEVBULLION BULLION
24 KETAN KOTAK J V EQUITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
25 VIJAY KUMAR BHOSALE VIJAY KUMAR BHOSALE
26 RADHE SHYAM SONI SHUBHLAXMI JEWELLERS 
27 PAVAN GATTU SRI PADMAVATHI JEWELLERS
28 VIDHANSHU JAIN DHANDEEP JEWELS
29 MOHIT PARMAR KAKA GOLD LLP
31 ANKIT JAIN ADINATH INTERNATIONAL
32 PINTU RAM ENTERPRISE
33 DADASO RAJARAM FALKE BOMBAY BULLION 
34 ANKIT KAPOOR COMMODITY SAMACHAR SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED
35 PRAVEEN S AUSPERA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
36 SHAILESH R CHOKSI CHOKSI HERAEUS PVT LTD
37 SANDIP SIDDHIVINAYAK JEWELS
38 SUHAS MS BHIMA JEWELLERY, TRIVANDRUM
39 SHREEPAL SHAH SUVIDHI JEWELEX LLP
40 PANKAJ AHUJA SOURABH BULLION AND JEWELLERS CORPORATION



41 SURESH SHAH BHAVIKA JEWELLERS
42 MANISH KUMAR SONI JR BULLION LLP
43 GIRISH POTDAR POTDAR JEWELLERS
44 HIMANSHU KHATRI PRIDE GOLD
45 KEYUR SHAH MUTHOOT FINCORP LTD.
46 VAIBHAV VERNEKAR M/S MAHALASA NARAYANI JEWELS
47 GURMUKH SINGH NEELKANTH GOLD AND DIAMONDS PVT LTD
48 AMITKUMAR P GULECHA RITIKA CHAINS
49 AMIT MITTAL M. D. OVERSEAS PVT. LTD
50 BHAVESH DOMADIA SPARK EXIM
51 ANKIT CHANDALIYA ANKIT BULLION
52 HIRACHAND PUKHRAJ GULECHA DIVINE HIRA JEWELLERS LIMITED
53 ANVESH AGARWAL YASH ORO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
54 KEVALCHAND MEHTA N MEHTA SONS
55 HEMANTKUMAR N MEHTA HIRA IMPEX
56 MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM MAHRAJA BULLION
57 MUKESH S SHAH MUKESH SUNDERLAL SHAH
58 JALENDAR HARNE MUTHOOT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
59 SWAPNIL DAREKAR MUTHOOT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
60 SHIRISH RANJEETKUMAR JAIN RANJITKUMAR MOHANLAL
61 BHARAT JAIN JAYSHREE BULLION PVT LTD
62 SUMIT MEHTA MEHTA BULLION
63 CHETAN BHANDARI IGOLD VENTURES PVT LTD
64 DHARMENDRA AGARWAL M/S D K TRADERS
65 AMIT ALANDKAR KOTAK COMMODITY SERVICES PVT LTD
66 NITIN R PUNAMIYA KUNDAN JEWELLERS PVT LTD
67 DEEP PAREKH DEEP TRADING
68 SUVANKAR SEN  - MD & CEO SENCO GOLD LTD
69 SOUMYAK DASGUPTA SENCO GOLD LTD
70 PURANJIT SEAL  - CGM FINANCE SENCO GOLD LTD
71 SAHIL MEHRA MEHRA SONS
72 NITEEN ANAND RATHI INTERNATIONAL VENTURES - GIFT CITY
73 MEHUL JAGAWAT VARDHAMAN TRADING
74 SUHAGIYA MANISHKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI HARIKALA BULLION
75 SODVADIYA PRAVINBHAI LAVJIBHAI HARIKALA BULLION
76 SAVALIYA KAPILBHAI NANUBHAI HARIKALA BULLION
77 NAVEEN SONI SHIVAM JEWELLERS
78 ASHOK KUMAR DWARKANI JEWELLERS
79 SUMIT KAMALIA UMA ORNAMENTS
80 HARMESH ARORA NATIONAL INDIA BULLION REFINERY HCA



81 AAKASH JHAVERI S ZAVERI & SONS
82 RAJESH J PAREKH PAREKH INDUSTRIES LTD
83 SHUBHADA P GAWDE PAREKH INDUSTRIES LTD.
84 RAHUL JAIN MMTC-PAMP INDIA PVT LTD
85 CHANDRA VEER SONI DWARIKA JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
86 KUMAR JAIN UMMED EXPORTS
87 BORRA RAJA NARENDRA NATH B M R GOLD LLP
88 GAGAN BHAI MMTCPAMP INDIA
89 SUBHANKAR .V SJ BULLION
90 PANNALAL H GULECHA MAN MANDIR JEWELLERS
91 FORAM POMAL SONI RAMNIKLAL NANALAL
92 GAUTAM CHOKSI HINDUSTAN PLATINUM PRIVATE LIMITED
93 VARUN BASANT JAIN VARUN GOLD
94 ANKIT NAVIN VAIDYA VAKPATI JEWELLERS LIMITED
95 S B SENTHILKUMAR SRI BALAGOPALAN JEWELLERY MART P LTD
96 BHUPENDRA SHARMA M/S D K TRADERS
97 BHAVESH JAIN BOMBAY BULLION METAL HUB LLP
98 TAPAN PATEL TATA ASSET MANAGEMENT
99 YASH PANCHAL MUTHOOT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED

100 KAMAL SINGHANIA AABHUSHAN INDIA PVT. LTD.

101 DINESHKUMAR MODI
ANAND RATHI INTERNATIONAL VENTURES PRIVATE 
LIMITED

102 HARSH KATARIA KATARIA DHULCHAND PANNALAL JEWELLERS LTD
103 ROHIT NICHANI DHANRAJ COMMODITIES
104 KARAN NICHANI GHANSHYAM VISHINDAS NICHANI
105 GHANSHYAM NICHANI BHAGYASHREE GOLD
106 VIVEK KABRA A M MEDIA HOUSE - JEWELBUZZ
107 VISHAAL PAWANI PEEKAY INTERMARK LIMITED
108 MAHENDRA POLADIA PEEKAY INTERMARK LIMITED
109 CHANDRESH VITHLANI PRITAM BULLION PVT LTD
110 DIPESH PARMAR JIANA JEWELS
111 PRASHANT AGRAWAL BPN COMMODITIES LLP
112 PARVATHI NAIR MUTHOOT EXIM PVT LTD
113 ANKIT PATEL ARAVALLI FARM SERVICES
114 ANIS SHAIKH MUTHOOT EXIM PVT LTD
115 MANOJ PAREKH SHREE GIRIRAJ TRADING
116 PRAVIN CHOPRA AARTI TRADERS
117 CHIRAG JAIN LAXMI BULLION
118 SUMESH WADHERA AOJ MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
119 SURESH MEHTA SANYAM GOLD



120 NIRAJ HIRACHAND GULECHA DIVINE HIRA JEWELLERS LIMITED
121 ABHISHEK SURESH JAIN S.J.JAIN JEWELLERS
122 JAY PAREKH JAY JEWELLERS
123 J KISHORE KUMAR VIPUL GOLD JEWELERY
124 ANIL KANSARA AURO METAL REFINERY PRIVATE LIMITED
125 JATIN CHHEDA CHHEDA JEWELS
126 BHAVIN JAIN GOLD CRAFT
127 KISHIN S LOUNGANI R KISHIN & CO
128 MAHIPAL N. JAIN LABDHI BULLION 
129 PRAKASH FINMET India Pvt Ltd
130 VEDANT JAIN AUROUS GOLD REFINERY LLP
131 NITIN JAIN CSV INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 
132 HARSHIT SHAH NORTH STAR METAL RECYCLERS
133 MITHALAL B MM JEWELLERY
134 M HARIPRIYA THANGAPANAM GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
135 BALAJI MA THANGAPANAM GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
136 LAKSHMI NARAYANAN V THANGAPANAM GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
137 LAKSHMI NARASIMHAN V THANGAPANAM GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
138 RAHUL RATHOD MAHAVEER TRADERS
139 GANESH AGARWAL SHIV SAHAI & SONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
140 SANKET KHANDELWAL KHANDELWALS MINAKSHI JEWELLERS
141 AMRESH JAIN SHETH GOLD
142 RAJARAM PHULE RAJESH INDIA MANUFACTURING PVT LTD
143 DEEPAK  SONI KARTIKEY BULLION LLP
144 MANOJ SONI AMARCHAND JEWELLERS PVT LTD 
145 VINOD JAIN SHREE NAKODA DIAMOND
146 BHAVESH SAKARIYA BHAVESH JEWELLERS INDIA LLP
147 BASANTKUMAR JAIN SOUTH INDIA JEWELLERS
148 NIKESH SHANTILAL JAIN NAKSHATRA JEWELLERY
149 PRAKASH K. JAIN CHAINSCORNER JEWELLERY I PVT LTD
150 GAUTAM POMANI MUKTI GOLD PVT LTD
151 PATEL VIPUL STARLINE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD
152 KARAN VADHER STARLINE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD
153 RAJNIKANT PRAKASH JAGAWAT DILKHUSH & COMPANY
154 S.KAVSICK KUMAR SRI KAMATCHI JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
155 GOWTHAM RAJ SRI KAMATCHI JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
156 PIYUSH RATHOD AJAHARA JEWELS
157 VINAY KUMAR SONI KIKAN GOLDSMITH PRIVATE LIMITED
158 VIJAY C. POKHARNA PURE PLATINUM JEWELLERY PVT. LTD.,
159 BHAVANASI NAGA MAHESH BHAVANASI  JEWELLERS



160 CHETAN NATVARLAL THADESHWAR SHRINGAR HOUSE OF MANAGALSUTRA LIMITED 
161 RISHI BIYANI ALTIM METALS PRIVATE LIMITED
162 TUSHAR VAIDYA NAINRAJ ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
163 LAKHPATRAJ MEHTA RAJ HARSH BULLION PRIVATE LIMITED
164 SNNEH SURESH JAIN ROYAL CHAIN PRIVATE LIMITED
165 SURESH FUTARMAL JAIN ROYAL ITALIAN JEWELLERY PVT. LTD.
166 JAMUNA THANGAPANAM GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
167 BHARAT BHANSALI MANTR JEWELS
168 MANKHUSH JAGAWAT NAKODA BULLION & TRADERS LLP
169 ABHISHEK MEHTA SHREE MANDEV BULLION LLP
170 VIPIN RAINA MMTC PAMP INDIA PVT LTD
171 ASHISH NARANG MMTC PAMP INDIA PVT LTD
172 ANKUR GOYAL MMTC PAMP INDIA PVT LTD
173 GAGAN BHAI MMTC PAMP INDIA PVT LTD
174 RAHUL JAIN MMTC PAMP INDIA PVT LTD
175 VINAYAK MEHARWADE EVENTELL GLOBAL ADVISORY P LTD
176 MAHENDRA BODKE DIAMOND INDIA LIMITED
177 ADV PANKAJ BAFNA BAFNA LEGAL LLP
178 ALPESH DAND ANC GOLD LLP
179 DHARMENDRA ROLIYA A N CHOKSHI & CO LLP
180 MALLESWARA RAO BORRA SREE SARADA BULLION & JEWELLERY MART
181 JAYANT BHANSALI BHANSALI JEWELLERY HOUSE
182 JOBYJOHN MAGI METALS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
183 MADHAN KUMAR NAMBI KRISHNA KUMAR MAGI METALS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED
184 A. JANAKIRAMAN ASR THANGA MALIGAI
185 KAMLESH OG JAIN SHANKHESHWAAR GOLD BULLIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
186 SHAROOKH CONTRACTOR LOOMIS INTERNATIONAL
187 NARASIMMAN VIJAY VIJAY BULLIION
188 PRANEEL JAIN PRATISTHA JEWELS LLP
189 HIMMAT SINGH RAJPUT BNR PRECIOUS METALS PVT LTD
190 AMOL BANSAL BKS MYGOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
191 SUYASH BANSAL BKS MYGOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
192 SHILPI BANSAL BKS MYGOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
193 AKASH GUPTA BKS MYGOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
194 OLIVE DAS BKS MYGOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
195 SIJAL HUSSAIN BKS MYGOLD PRIVATE LIMITED
196 JUGRAJ BOHARA MANGALMANI JEWELLERS LTD
197 RAMESH MAVJI JAIN KANAKRATNA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
198 GEORGE THOMAS NELLICKEN INCA JEWELLERY LLC
199 BHARGAVA VAIDYA POORABI BHARGAVA VAIDYA



200 SANJAY JALAN ADITYA INCORPORATION
201 ISHWAR JALAN JALAN JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
202 GERNOT HINTEREGGER GOLD INVEST
203 MOSES BODEA GOLD INVEST
204 AJAY SURESH KEDIA KEDIA CAPITAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.
205 VIJAY SURESH KEDIA KEDIA CAPITAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.
206 APPASAHEB BHALCHANDRA SARGAR NSV ENTERPRISE
207 PRAKASH MAVJI JAIN MAVJI TOMAJI AND SONS PVT LTD
208 RAJESH BAJAJ BAJAJ OVERSEAS LIMITED
209 REENA SHUKLA BAJAJ OVERSEAS LIMITED
210 SHAROOKH CONTRACTOR LOOMIS INTERNATIONAL
211 ANUSHEEL AGARWAL M/S CHOTE LAL FAKIR CHAND SARAF
212 SANJAY JALAN ADITYA INCORPORATION
213 VIKRAM CHHABILKUMAR JAIN KANAKRATNA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED
214 VISHAL D SHAH SUNBERA INDIA PVT LTD
215 VIGNESH SIVARAMAN SIVA JEWELLERS
216 MANOJ KUMAR JHA KAMAKHYA JEWELS PVT LTD
217 PRATIK OSWAL MAHAVIR BULLION
218 RAKESH PURSHOTTAMDAS MEHTA P2 KOSHAYOJAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
219 SIDDHANT SONI N.K. JEWELLERS
220  DHAVAL ASHWIN SONI N.K. JEWELLERS
221 VIPUL SHAH BHAVIKA JEWELLERS
222 SANJEEV VOHRA P2 KOSHAYOJAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED
223 UDAY BHAGWANJI CHINAI BVC LOGISTICS PVT.LTD
224 RATHINA KUMAR NATARAJAN VARDHINI BULLION
225 VISHNU MURTHY SEQUEL
226 RAJESH NEELAKANTA SEQUEL
227 RAJKUMAR S SEQUEL
228 MANISH VAZE SEQUEL
229 SHARAD JOBANPUTRA SEQUEL
230 VARUN RISHI GOLD INVEST
231 NUJERLA PRATHAP SRIMANN SWARNA BULLION LLP
232 VIRAL LODHIYA SOVEREIGN METALS LTD.
233 MITAL LODHIYA SOVEREIGN METALS LTD.
234 YASHPAL SINGH SOLANKI MATESHWARI JEWELLERS
235 MR. SHUBHAM PATIL IGPC, IIMA
236 MS. RASHI JAIN IGPC, IIMA
237 MS. PRERANA MUDALIAR IGPC, IIMA
238 MS. HARSHITA DEKA IGPC, IIMA
239 MS. AKSHITA JAIN IGPC, IIMA



240 MS. ANUMEHA SAXENA IGPC, IIMA
241 DR. APARNA RAJ C IGPC, IIMA
242 MS. MINI NAIR, MANAGER IGPC, IIMA
243 PROF. SUNDARAVALLI NARAYANSWAMI, CHAIRPERSON IGPC, IIMA
244 JOHNSON CHRISTOPHER LEWIS FINMET INDIA PVT LTD
245 ADITHYA Y BHOIR FINMET INDIA PVT LTD
246 DISHA ALIMCHANDANI FINMET INDIA PVT LTD
247 SHANKAR FINMET INDIA PVT LTD
248 PRAMOD MOHAN FINMET INDIA PVT LTD
249 ANIRUDH MENON FINMET INDIA PVT LTD
250 ROHIT KAMBLE FINMET INDIA PVT LTD
251 DEVEN DHANAK FINMET INDIA PVT LTD
252 NAVED FINMET INDIA PVT LTD
253 DEEANN CHAVES FINMET INDIA PVT LTD
254 SUNIL KASHYAP FINMET INDIA PVT LTD
255 RAHUL N ACHARYA AMBER INTERNATIONAL DMCC
256 RAJ H. MAJITHIA AMBER INTERNATIONAL DMCC
257 SUNIL N TANNA EXCELLON GOLD TRADING LLC
258 VANSH N ACHARYA PARKER PRECIOUS METALS LLP
259 MUKESH J ACHARYA PARKER PRECIOUS METALS LLP
260 PRIYANSHU H ACHARYA PARKER PRECIOUS METALS LLP
261 HASMUKH D MAJITHIA PARKER PRECIOUS METALS LLP
262 NATVAR J ACHARYA PARKER PRECIOUS METALS LLP
263 HARESH J ACHARYA PARKER PRECIOUS METALS LLP
264 HARISH PAWANI PEEKAY INTERMARK LTD DUBAI UAE
265 YOGESH VARMA M/S. TIRUPATI BULLION
266 BHARAT THARWANI LAKHWANI CONPRO PVT LTD
267 VIRENDRA VYAS GOLD SILVER NEWS
268 JOE RAIA ABAXX EXCHANGE
269 RUSSELL ROBERTSON ABAXX EXCHANGE
270 ANUSHA NEELAMANI FINMET INDIA PVT LTD.
271 PRATHIK TAMBRE BULLION WORLD
272 VINAYAK MEHARWADE BULLION WORLD
273 SRIVATSAVA GANAPATHY BULLION WORLD
274 ABHINAYA S BULLION WORLD
275 P SUBHAM PATRO SUBHARNABHOOMI
276 P SURYANARAYAN PATRO SUBHARNABHOOMI
277 SUSHIL ASHOK RAKA CHOKSI ASHOKKUMAR & Co
278 SHAKEER KODIYIL EACHAL NALAKATH BEST GOLD LLC
279 VIJAYKUMAR MADHAV LASHKARE VIJAY JEWELLERS



280 NITA VIJAYKUMAR LASHKARE VIJAY JEWELLERS
281 CA HARSHUL BANSAL AG ORNAMENTS
282 GHANANSHU KAREKAR METAL FOCUS
283 NILESH RAMACHANDRA PISE METAL FOCUS
284 ADARSH DIWE METAL FOCUS
285 HARSHAL BAROT METAL FOCUS
286 SHANMEI LIM ABAXX EXCHANGE
287 SIDDIQ FARID ABAXX EXCHANGE
288 PREM NATH FINMET INDIA PVT LTD
289 CA ASHOK KOTHARI INDIAN REVENUE SERVICE (IRS)
290 ASHWINI KANDEKAR AKW CONSULTANTS
291 NEVILLE IRANI AUSHO ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
292 HAPPY DHAKAD EKDANT COMMERCIALS PVT LTD
293 BRIJESH MAKWANA SOVEREIGN METALS LTD.
294 ANURAG RASTOGI MATESHWARI GOLD
295 SANTOSH KANHAIYALAL SONI S KANHAIYALAL AND CO.
296 RAHUL MEHTA MAHASIDDHI BULLION LLP
297 UJWAL N. JAIN NAMRATA JEWELLERS
298 AUM SUBHASHKUMAR PATEL VGR PRECIOUS METALS PRIVATE LIMITED
299 JIGNESHKUMA CHINUBHAI PATEL VGR PRECIOUS METALS PRIVATE LIMITED
300 UMESH SONI KARTIKEY JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
301 SUMIT SONI NAVDURGA JEWELLERS
302 SUDARSHAN SAHU BOMBAY FASHION
303 TARACHAND JAIN CUBIC GEMS
304 NAVEEN AGARWAL RAJENDRA KUMAR NAVEEN KUMAR
305 PATEL VEDANT ANILKUMAR VGR PRECIOUS METALS PRIVATE LIMITED
306 PRAFUL RATHOD JAIN JEWELS
307 SHUBHAM BAPNA SHREE TARU JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED
308 VIRAJ BIJAL SHAH SWASTIC SPOT GOLD PVT LTD
309 DAMODAR KRISHAN AGGARWAL SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED
310 ZEESHAN AHMAD OLTIN HOUSE GOLD TRADING LLC
311 MITESH SHAH DD SHAH PETROCHEM PVT LTD
312 NARAIN JALAN SHREE SHYAM BULLION PRIVATE LIMITED
313 SURESH DHRUV BANGALORE REFINERY PRIVATE LIMITED
314 RAMESH S THANGAMAYIL JEWELLERY LIMITED
315 RAMESH BA THANGAMAYIL JEWELLERY LIMITED
316 ALEXPANDI S THANGAMAYIL JEWELLERY LIMITED
317 M MANIKANDAN THANGAMAYIL JEWELLERY LIMITED
318 SIVAKUMAR V THANGAMAYIL JEWELLERY LIMITED
319 SIVAKUMAR R THANGAMAYIL JEWELLERY LIMITED



320 KAMALESH L THANGAMAYIL JEWELLERY LIMITED
321 TILOKCHAND BARDIA ANOPCHAND TILOKCHAND JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
322 BHUPENDRA JAIN MANTR JEWELS
323 NIKUNJ SHAH BHAVESH JEWELLERS INDIA LLP
324 PRASHANT TIBREWALA GIRDHAR JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
325 RAJESH GAUTAM GIRDHAR JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
326 VISHWANATH BANSAL SMC GLOBAL SECURITIES LIMITED
327 SAHIL ANANDA DEOKAR SUVARNSHREENATH BULLION PRIVATE LIMITED
328 AMRESH RAMESH JAIN SHETH GOLD
329 KISHORE ROONWAL ANMOL JEWELLERS
330 AMAN PATIL PATIL 1 ENTERPRISES
331 VIVEK PURSHOTTAM GANDEVIKAR GANDEVIKAR JEWELLERS PVT.LTD.
332 M PRASHANTH SHET S L SHET JEWELLERS AND DIAMOND HOUSE
333 MR. MICHAEL JOSEPH RBL BANK LTD MUMBAI
334 BHARAT DHANRESHA DHANRESHA GOLD
335 ANISH BIRAWAT CHAIN N CHAINS JEWELS LTD
336 NARENDRA BHANDARI SHREE GOLD
337 SUJAL GARG SK JEWELLERS
338 NITIN SHINDE MAGNA PROJECTS PVT LTD
339 MAULIK KOTHARI LKS BULLION
340 HARDIK SANKHLA LKS BULLION
341 VISHAL BUDHWANI LKS BULLION
342 PRANAV MANDALIA LKS BULLION
343 GIRISH SAKARIA KUNDAN JEWELLERS
344 MANOJ TAKHATMAL JAIN ARIHANT GOLD
345 SHAILESH SINGH RAJESH INDIA MANUFACTURING PVT. LTD.
346 AMOL BANSODE RAJESH INDIA MANUFACTURING PVT. LTD.
347 JAYESH BHANDARI BHANDARI JEWELLERS
348 SHANTILAL A JAIN AMBA JEWELLERS
349 ASHISH GUPTA NA
350 RITESH RAMESH DOSHI ROYAL 925 STERLING SILVER JEWELLERY
351 JITENDRA PARMASHANKAR MISHRA PANKAJ BULLION
352 VINOD L. MEHTA V M & SONS JEWELLERS PVT. LTD.
353 PRAVEEN S. JAIN S.P JEWELLERS
354 MEET SHAH HINDUSTAN GOLD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
355 SUSHEEL JAIN HINDUSTAN GOLD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED
356 YATHISH SAKLECHA PRAKASH GOLDS
357 KAMLESH RITHIK GOLD PVT LTD
358 SIDDHARTH MUKESHKUMAR MUTHALIYA MADHU JEWELLERS PVT. LTD.
359 SUNIL BELANI GAYATRI JEWELLERS



360 VARUN TOGANI SAI SHIVAM JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
361 SOMIL JAIN JK JEWELS
362 SAGAR Y. JHAVERI RONAK GOLD
363 RISHIKESH PANY ANNAPURNA FINANCE PVT LTD
364 NAVNEET PATEL PATEL JEWELLERS PVT LTD
365 ANAND PRASAD M/S SWARNSANSAR PVT LTD
366 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA M/S AKHILESH PAUL
367 KHUSHPAT SHAH R N BULLION AND JEWELS
368 NIKHIL SHAH R N BULLION AND JEWELS
369 RAJENDRA T RANKA REAL GOLD
370 DHRUV RASTOGI KAMAL JEWELLERS
371 MANOJ PUNMIA SRI SURYA JEWELLERS
372 SANKET SONI MAHESH GOLD LLP
373 VIREN MAKWANA OMEGA GOLD
374 ABHISHEK SHAH OMEGA GOLD
375 MADHUR GARG SHUBHI ORNAMENTS
376 ABHIJEET KRISHNA DUSANE RENUKA CHAINS AND ORNAMENTS
377 GURMEJ SINGH KANDA PACIFIC DIAMONDS
378 A.GANESH AKGM SILVER WORKS
379 A. MUTHUSAMY AKGM SILVER WORKS
380 GAUTAM ROSHANLAL DANGI DAGINA JEWELLERS
381 LALITH KUMAR VIMALA BULLION
382 PALLAVI SHARMA PLATINUM GUILD INDIA PVT LTD
383 VAISHALI BANERJEE PLATINUM GUILD INDIA PVT LTD
384 SAIYAM MEHRA UNIQUE CHAINS PVT. LTD.
385 KAMLESH D. PUNAMIYA PUNAMIYA & SONS
386 RITESH JAIN GREENBYTE RECYCLING PRIVATE LIMITED
387 KAPIL ARVINDKUMAR PAREKH CHOKSHI ARVIND JEWELLERS
388 VISHWAJIT DESHMUKH MAHAVIR BULLION & REFINERY PRIVATE LIMITED
389 MAHAVEER CHORDIA VIPS JEWELLERY
390 ARCHIT MISHRA GULLAK (FINTERSCALE TECHNOLOGY PVT LTD)
391 RAHUL AGARWAL JAMUNA JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED
392 MAHENDRA D. SHAH S. MAHENDRAKUMAR DEVICHAND
393 SANJAY D. SHAH RATNA RAJ BULLION
394 ASHOK D. SHAH AMBICA GOLD
395 SHAILESH SHAH SMD BULLION
396 JINENDRA MAHENDRA SHAH PARSHWA PRISM GEMS AND JEWELLERY LIMITED
397 G.PRAKASH CHAND SRI VIJAYALAKSHMI JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED
398 DR. CHETAN KUMAR MEHTA LAXMI DIAMONDS
399 SACHIN BANDI KUTCH COPPER LIMITED ADANI METALS



400 KARAN JAGANI TANIKA TECH JEWELS PVT LTD


